
Centre for Europe 

University of Warsaw 

 
Welcome ERASMUS Students! 

      We offer the following courses in the Centre for Europe in Spring semester 2022/2023 
 

Courses in Spring Semester  
2019-2020 

Lecturers 
Class 
hours 

ECTS 
Time and 

localisation 
Course starts  

 

Introduction to European Law  
4003-IEL-ERASMUS-OG 

 

Dr Michał Bernat  
 

15 6 

Mondays  
9.45-11.15 
room 203A 

ATTENTION!  
Course starts on 

17/04/2023 

Strategic Gaming in Conflict 
Stabilisation 

4003-SGCS-ERASMUS-OG* 

Prof. Agata Dziewulska  
a.dziewulska@uw.edu.pl 

30 6 

 
Mondays 

13.15-14.45 
room 02 

 

20/02/2023 

International Cultural 
Relations 

4003-ICR-ERASMUS 

Dorota Jurkiewicz-Eckert, MA 

d.eckert@uw.edu.pl 
30 6 

Thursdays  
13.15-14.45 
room 203A 

23/02/2023 

Ukraine in International 
Relations  

4003-UIR-ERASMUS 
 

Dr Oksana Krayevska 
o.krayevska@uw.edu.pl 

15 6 
Fridays  

11.30-14.45  
room 04 

ATTENTION!  
Course starts: on 

17/03/2023  
Course provided in 
5 combined  blocks 

International Arbitration 
 4003-IA-ERASMUS 

Dr Markiyan Malskyy 
m.malskyy@uw.edu.pl 

15 6 

 
Wednesdays 
15.00-16.30 
room 203A 

 

22/02/2023- 

Human Rights Protection in 
Europe 

4003-PHRE-ERASMUS 

Dr Marcin Mrowicki  
m.mrowicki@uw.edu.pl 

30 6 
Tuesdays 

13.15-14.45 
room 02 

21/02/2023- 
13/06/2023 

EU economic law / 
 internal market 

4003-ERASMUS-EEL-OG 

Dr Jana Planavova-Latanowicz 

j.planavova-latanowicz@uw.edu.pl 
30 6 

Mondays  
11.30-13.00  
room 203A 

20/02/2022 

 European Union Labour 
Market in the 21st Century 

4003-EUL-ERASMUS-OG 

Maciej Tauber, MA  

m.tauber@uw.edu.pl 
15 6 

Wednesdays 
16.45-18.15 
room 203A 

 
ATTENTION! 

COURSE STARTS 
ON 

19/04/2023- 
 

 

Membership in the EU and the 
Problems of Democracy and 

Human Rights Protection 
- internet course 

4003-CUE-OG 

 

Prof. Wojciech Sadurski 
w.sadurski@uw.edu.pl 

Maciej Tauber MA 
m.tauber@uw.edu.pl 

30 8 
ATTENTION! 

Internet course 
 

rejestration; 
see below 

 

How to register to our courses? 
 

YOU can register either via YOUR USOS personal account (login and password were given by the University of 
Warsaw) in the USOS System of the University of Warsaw Centre for Europe - Registration calendar - Uniwersytet 
Warszawski - USOSweb (uw.edu.pl) or by choosing STUDENT’S SECTION  REGISTRATION  4003-CE2022L-

ERASMUS or, when having problems, by sending an e-mail to the Erasmus Plus coordinator 
(d.eckert@uw.edu.pl) 
 

Registration 1st round: 15.12.2022 -12.03.2023 by 11.59 P.M 

Registration 2nd round: 13.03.2023 - 26.03.2023 by 11.59 P.M. 

Last day to withdraw from courses: April 1st 2023 by  11.59 P.M. 
 

* Strategic gaming in conflict stabilisation (4003-SGCS-ERASMUS-OG): registration ends: 27.02.2023 

https://usosweb.uw.edu.pl/kontroler.php?_action=news/rejestracje/rejJednostki&jed_org_kod=40030000
https://usosweb.uw.edu.pl/kontroler.php?_action=news/rejestracje/rejJednostki&jed_org_kod=40030000
mailto:d.eckert@uw.edu.pl

